RSU 63
SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2023-2024
I —
DATE TIME LOCATION
Monday, August 28, 2023 6:30pm Holbrook Middle School
Monday, September 25, 2023 5:30pm Holden Elementary School - Workshop
6:30pm Holden Elementary School
Monday, October 23, 2023 6:30pm Eddington Elementary School
Monday, November 27, 2023 6:30pm Holbrook Middle School
Monday, December 18,2023 6:30pm Holden Elementary School
(if needed)
Monday, January 22, 2024 6:30pm Eddington Elementary School
Monday, February 26, 2024 6:30pm Holbrook Middle School
Monday, March 25, 2024 6:30pm Holden Elementary School
Monday, April 22, 2024 6:30pm Eddington Elementary School
Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00pm Holbrook Middle School (Board)
7:00pm Holbrook (District Budget)
Monday, June 24, 2024 6:30pm Holden Elementary School

Approved: June 26,2023



